
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 47378080

Data publicarii	19.06.20	Coduri CPV	32422000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.823,24 RON - 2.823,24 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: 1 CORP ILUM URGENTA 30 LED 7h/10h 19-914/N include TV de 0.90 lei Buc 54 25,92 1399,68 1665,6192 2 VITO CORP ILUM URGENTA VERSO1 LED 5h PERM. EL0039191 Buc 14 65,9 922,6 1097,894 3 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider Buc 10 18,326 183,26 218,0794 4 CABLU MYYUP 2x1.5 ML 200 1,21 242 287,98 5 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 12x12 ML 100 0,759 75,9 90,321 T O T A L G E N E R A L 2823,44 3359,8936KB06 1054 Buc 2 55,32 110,64
